RECORD
All games
Conference

Non-conference

2026 Stats
Virginia Combined Team Statistics (as of Feb 24, 2026)

All games
OVERALL HOME AWAY
2-1 1-0 1-1
0-0 0-0 0-0
2-1 1-0 1-1

NEUTRAL

0-0

0-0

0-0



DATE OPPONENT
02/08/2026 Colgate
02/14/2026 at Richmond
02/21/2026 at Stony Brook

TEAM STATISTICS
SHOT STATISTICS

Goals-Shot attempts
Goals scored per game
Shot pct.
Shots on goal-Attempts
SOG pct.
Shots/Game
Assists
MAN-UP OPPORTUNITIES
Goals-Opportunities
Conversion Percent
GOAL BREAKDOWN
Total Goals
Man-Up
Man-Down
Unassisted
Overtime
Goals scored average
GROUND BALLS
TURNOVERS
CAUSED TURNOVERS
FACEOFFS (W-L)
Faceoff W-L Pct.
CLEARS
Clear Pct.
PENALTIES
Number
Minutes
ATTENDANCE
Total
Dates/Avg per date

Neutral Site #/Avg

SCORE
W, 19-14
L, 18-12

W, 19-7

VIRGINIA

50-140
16.67
.357
88-140
.629
46.7

36

14

16.67
112
43
27
54-98
551
63-69

913

13

10:00

1/0

0/0

ATT.

3896

1374

OPP

39-119
13.00
.328
70-119
.588
39.7

17

5-12

417

39

22

13.00
99
54
21

44-98

449

57-67

.851

5,270

2/2635

##

12

00

30

23

15

24

25

27

10

-

4

35

36

38

42

45

48

49

50

81

88

91

PLAYER
Millon, McCabe
Millon, Brendan

Sunderland, Truitt
Colsey, Ryan
Duenkel, Ryan
Band, Chase

Balsamo, Charles

Meyer, Griff
Hackett, Johnny
Terenzi, Joey
Inderlied, Will
Hopper, Robby
Hausmann, Hudson
Crann, Owen
Browne, Sean
Metz, Henry
Marek, Jake
Burt, Wills
Greenspan, Andrew

Till, Mack

Grosso, Christian

Myers, Tim
Petty, Eli
Hook, Colin
Boyer, Ben
McFarlane, Burke
Meredith, Michael
Morris, Kyle
Jamin, Luke
Snyder, Tommy
Lagunowich, JP

Stepanian, Reese
Schroter, John
Verville, Lindan

Murnane, Aidan
Hublitz, Luke
Webber, Cole
Totals

Opponents

GP G ‘ A‘PTS SH GW UP DN GB FACEOFF

3

3

10

7

50

39

12

8

22

15

12

10

86

56

20

25

18

25

140

119

0

1

0

0

0

0

4

1

12

99

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

38-68

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

11-18

0-0

4-8

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

54-98

44-98



##

27

38

31

GOALIE GP
Marek, Jake 3
Morris, Kyle 2
Hook, Colin 1

Totals 3

Opponents 3

GOALS BY PERIOD
Virginia

Opponents

SAVES BY PERIOD
Virginia

Opponents

SHOTS BY PERIOD
Virginia

Opponents

SHOTS ON GOAL
Virginia

Opponents

MIN.

104:37

73:03

2:20

180:00

180:00

1ST

16

1ST

1ST

36

28

1ST

24

GA ‘ GAAVG ‘ SAVE ‘ PCT

26 14.91
13 10.68
0 0.00
39 13.00
50 16.67
2ND 3RD
1 12
12 13
2ND 3RD
9 8
8 15
2ND 3RD
32 45
38 29
2ND 3RD
19 27
21 21

19

12

0

31

38

4TH

1

4TH

4TH

27

24

4TH

18

12

422

.480

443

432

oT

oT

oT

oT

TOTAL

50

39

TOTAL

31

38

TOTAL

140

19

TOTAL

88

70



