

2026 Stats
Virginia Combined Team Statistics (as of Feb 24, 2026)
All games

RECORD	OVERALL	HOME	AWAY	NEUTRAL
All games	2-1	1-0	1-1	0-0
Conference	0-0	0-0	0-0	0-0
Non-conference	2-1	1-0	1-1	0-0

DATE	OPPONENT	SCORE	ATT.
02/08/2026	Colgate	W, 19-14	-
02/14/2026	at Richmond	L, 18-12	3896
02/21/2026	at Stony Brook	W, 19-7	1374

TEAM STATISTICS	VIRGINIA	OPP
SHOT STATISTICS		
Goals-Shot attempts	50-140	39-119
Goals scored per game	16.67	13.00
Shot pct.	.357	.328
Shots on goal-Attempts	88-140	70-119
SOG pct.	.629	.588
Shots/Game	46.7	39.7
Assists	36	17
MAN-UP OPPORTUNITIES		
Goals-Opportunities	3-10	5-12
Conversion Percent	.300	.417
GOAL BREAKDOWN		
Total Goals	50	39
Man-Up	3	5
Man-Down	0	0
Unassisted	14	22
Overtime	0	0
Goals scored average	16.67	13.00
GROUND BALLS	112	99
TURNOVERS	43	54
CAUSED TURNOVERS	27	21
FACEOFFS (W-L)	54-98	44-98
Faceoff W-L Pct.	.551	.449
CLEARS	63-69	57-67
Clear Pct.	.913	.851
PENALTIES		
Number	13	11
Minutes	10:00	7:30
ATTENDANCE		
Total	0	5,270
Dates/Avg per date	1/0	2/2635
Neutral Site #/Avg	0/0	-

##	PLAYER	GP	G	A	PTS	SH	GW	UP	DN	GB	FACEOFF
9	Millon, McCabe	3	10	12	22	20	0	0	0	4	0-0
7	Millon, Brendan	3	7	8	15	25	1	0	0	1	0-0
3	Sunderland, Truitt	3	9	3	12	18	0	1	0	6	0-0
13	Colsey, Ryan	3	7	3	10	25	1	0	0	2	0-0
4	Duenkel, Ryan	3	3	3	6	8	0	0	0	6	0-0
12	Band, Chase	3	4	1	5	9	0	0	0	2	0-0
00	Balsamo, Charles	3	2	1	3	2	0	0	0	0	0-0
30	Meyer, Griff	3	2	1	3	4	0	0	0	26	38-68
23	Hackett, Johnny	3	2	0	2	3	0	1	0	1	0-0
5	Terenzi, Joey	1	0	1	1	4	0	0	0	3	0-0
6	Inderlied, Will	2	1	0	1	2	0	0	0	1	0-0
8	Hopper, Robby	3	0	1	1	3	0	0	0	8	0-0
15	Hausmann, Hudson	3	1	0	1	2	0	1	0	3	0-0
16	Crann, Owen	3	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	1	0-0
24	Browne, Sean	2	1	0	1	2	0	0	0	1	0-0
25	Metz, Henry	3	1	0	1	1	0	0	0	5	11-18
27	Marek, Jake	3	0	1	1	1	0	0	0	6	0-0
10	Burt, Wills	3	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	8	0-0
14	Greenspan, Andrew	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	4-8
17	Till, Mack	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0
18	Grosso, Christian	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1-4
19	Myers, Tim	3	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	1	0-0
22	Petty, Eli	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0
31	Hook, Colin	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0
33	Boyer, Ben	3	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	4	0-0
35	McFarlane, Burke	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0
36	Meredith, Michael	3	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	4	0-0
38	Morris, Kyle	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0-0
42	Jamin, Luke	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0-0
44	Snyder, Tommy	3	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	0-0
45	Lagunowich, JP	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0
48	Stepanian, Reese	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0
49	Schroter, John	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0
50	Verville, Lindan	3	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	2	0-0
81	Murnane, Aidan	3	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	5	0-0
88	Hublitz, Luke	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	0-0
91	Webber, Cole	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0-0
Totals		3	50	36	86	140	2	3	0	112	54-98
Opponents		3	39	17	56	119	1	5	0	99	44-98

##	GOALIE	GP	MIN.	GA	GA AVG	SAVE	PCT	W-L-T
27	Marek, Jake	3	104:37	26	14.91	19	.422	1-1-0
38	Morris, Kyle	2	73:03	13	10.68	12	.480	1-0-0
31	Hook, Colin	1	2:20	0	0.00	0	-	0-0-0
	Totals	3	180:00	39	13.00	31	.443	0-0-0
	Opponents	3	180:00	50	16.67	38	.432	0-0-0

GOALS BY PERIOD	1ST	2ND	3RD	4TH	OT	TOTAL
Virginia	16	11	12	11	0	50
Opponents	8	12	13	6	0	39

SAVES BY PERIOD	1ST	2ND	3RD	4TH	OT	TOTAL
Virginia	8	9	8	6	0	31
Opponents	8	8	15	7	0	38

SHOTS BY PERIOD	1ST	2ND	3RD	4TH	OT	TOTAL
Virginia	36	32	45	27	0	140
Opponents	28	38	29	24	0	119

SHOTS ON GOAL	1ST	2ND	3RD	4TH	OT	TOTAL
Virginia	24	19	27	18	0	88
Opponents	16	21	21	12	0	70